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DISTRIC,.-..cOURT FOR l'HE STATE OF 'At..ASKA ~
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF ANCHORAGE ~

~
RAGE

ICIPAL CORPORAnoN

PLAINTIFF,

William Stanley Bigley
741 N. Bliss #1
DOB: 1/15/1953 OL~ 0593929

SSN: DEFENDANT(S)

ATN# 110917017

POLICE CASE # 07-51578

CASE NO. '# 3AN-07-11795

COMPLAINT

Officer O. Wilson DSN# 28530 , signing this complaint under penalty of
perjury or personally appearing before the undersigned District JudgE! and being duly sworn, states that On or about the

20 day of !lctQl:lec . 20 OI ,at or near
716 w....Ath AV!"OIJE! , Anchorage, Alaska, Third

Judicial District, the defendant, did unlawfully commit the following offense(s}:

ASSAULT· force/violence DO'
TRESPASS& enter or remain (business), notice 0 D"2
TRESPASS· enter or remain (business), notice 00:5

P\~MlSSC:O
COUII.I~T-forcelviolence
~WiIl;';;,""S~~leyBigley did assault M.B. by intentionally or recklessly using force or vlolenGe upon his/her

person, which is in violation of Anchorage Municipal Code 8.10.010.8.1.
This complaint is based an information provided by M.B.
The defendant used force against the victim by pushing her.

COUNT 2: TRESPASS~ enter r remain (business), notice
To WIt William Stanley Bigley' id knowingly enter or remain on private business or commercial property located at
716 W. 4th Avenue, when ad actual notice consisting of written and verbal notice that the property was not open

. which is i ' on of Anchorage Munlclpal Code 8.45,010.A.2,c,
This complaint is based on witness information provided by E.P,

and/or This complaint is based on personal observations of the complaining witness.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTV OF PERJURY
THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE

iJ:xo;A h"kJ/A. %70
xOf/V?{}£II{) Officer D. \Nilson
COMPLAINANT SIGNATURE & TITLE
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,APD
DISTRICT JUDGE/MAGISTRATE
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,COMPLAJNT CONTINUATION

V\?~\scj?fJ
COUNT 3: SPASS- enter or remain (business). notice
To Wit: Iliam Stanley Bigley did knowingly enter or remain on private business or commercial property located at
620 . 6th Avenue, when he had actuall"lotice consisting of verbal notice that thE! property was not open to him,

ich is in violation of Anchorage Municipal Code 8,45,010.A.2.c.
This complaint is based on witness information provided by M.P,

and/or This complaint is based on personal observations of the complaining witness,

1CERTIFY UNDER PENALTV OF PERJURY
THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE

X lJJv.~?(;fficer D. Wilson
COMPLAINANT SIGNATURE & TITLE
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,APD
DISTRICT JUDGE/MAGISTRATE




